ESSENTIAL M3042 Monitorarm

Essential Monitor Arm M3042 - Dual monitor, dual focus

The Essential M3042 is a sturdy, gas spring dual monitor arm
suitable for placing two monitors from 17 to 35 inches side

by side. The monitor arm is mounted directly onto a desk.

The adjustable gas springs allow you to move both screens
comfortably in any diredtion. Set them at the same height, filt
them to your ideal viewing angle and create an ergonomic
posture that works best for you. Each arm can hold up to 20
kg and supports VESA 75 x 75 mm and 100 x 100 mm. The 90°
rotation fundion allows you to switch easily from landscape to
portrait mode. Robust, flexible and well thought-out - discover
the convenience of double freedom.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kg)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Max. load curved display (k)
Max. load curved display (Lbs)
Max. center display

Max. thickness desk

Tun

Number of pivot points
Rotate

Rotation stop

Tilt

Height adjustment

Adjustable depth

Adjustable height

Mounting Possibilities

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Guarantee

17

35

Fixed

116

116

20

44.09

15

33.07

653

50

Up to 360°

3

Left 90° / Right 90°
False

Tilt -78°/+75°
Gas spring
Yes

Yes

On and through desk
7430420
8712285416101
Black
5years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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