



ESSENTIAL M3042 Monitorarm



Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)	17
Max. screen size (inch)	35
Universal or fixed hole pattern	Fixed
Max. height of interface (mm)	116
Max. width of interface (mm)	116
Max. weight load (kg)	20
Max. weight load (Lbs)	44.09
Max. load curved display (kg)	15
Max. load curved display (Lbs)	33.07
Max. center display	653
Max. thickness desk	50
Turn	Up to 360°
Number of pivot points	3
Rotate	Left 90° / Right 90°
Rotation stop	False
Tilt	Tilt -75° / +75°
Height adjustment	Gas spring
Adjustable depth	Yes
Adjustable height	Yes
Mounting Possibilities	On and through desk
Article number (SKU)	7430420
EAN single box	8712285416101
Colour	Black
Guarantee	5 years

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.
Subject to printing errors,
technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2026-02-20